Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #: HIGH5LED
2024.10
Office: 267-982-2661
www.High5LED.com @2024 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
HGBM Series

3 ft. 36.2" 8.0" 3.7" 31" 15.5"
4 ft. 48.2" 8.0" 3.7" 43" 21.5"
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
Luminary
Size LED CCT CRI Finish Hardware IP Rating Mounting Accessory
HGBM 1 = 1  f t .  f i x ture
2 = 2  f t .  f i x ture
3 = 3  f t .  f i x ture
4 = 4  f t .  f i x ture
Refer  to  the
LED Source
Table  on Page 2
for  ava i lab le
opt ions.
V = Var iab le ,
120-277 V,
50/60H
S = 3000K
T = 3500K
I  =  4000K
C = 5000K
8 = 80 CRI
9 = 90 CRI
T = Torx  head:
Standard
P = Phi l l ips  head
5 = IP65 Rated:
Standard
6 = IP66
Rated,NEMA 4/4X
Rated
7 = IP67 Rated
PM**  =  Pendant
mount
CB = Corner
mount ing bracket
RMxx***  =  Row
mount ing
2W = Two-c i rcu i t  w i red
AE = Ant i -microb ia l  coat ing
(exposed areas)
CA = Canadian UL L is t ing
EM* = Emergency bat tery
backup
F = Fuse ho lder
IO = In tegra l  Occ Sensor
P = Photoce l l
NSF = NSF l is t ing
( re fer  to  the NSF vers ion o f  th is
cut  sheet )
* - Not available on 1 ft. fixture
** - Pendant supplied by others. Customer must provide mounting hole template.
*** - XX= Length of row in feet. (Includes Chase Nipple(s), PVC Gasket(s), and Sealing
Locknut(s))
Series Voltage
 Designation
W = Whi te
B = Mat te
B lack
G = L ight  Gray
C = Custom Color
(Contact  Factory)
Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #: HIGH5LED
2024.10
Office: 267-982-2661
www.High5LED.com @2024 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
LED
Source
(Box 2)
3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K